
���� ৼ
������ ���s
���� 23 ���m� 202                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     3

7

 ���� ��u
�� 
���n 
�
����
�������� a
�!:  802, ��	
� �
i �s���, o��s
�� ek�p� �
io��, 
��	 e� �� �	
!, "�n	$  is , �%mi– 400 069, ��
	
*
������ b�# a
�!:  2� +-, �.
/
- ���, ��
�l1 �1 39, ��3�
– i4-
�
5, o�
!� �1 10, �7��
�–713 103 ( /�9��:) 

$%� 
�j
p  �
�
()–IV  ( s��� !m
t� ��.)
�<��+% , "7
	 �
u��1 �>�
n �-����! ( eei4e>e-) – e	 a�%��
�5+ a�>�
	 ������ ��ms
k	D
	$ ���Du�	E in
�	s ( e��>
����n)  �-�, 2002– e	 
�- 3 �� /G�$� ���Du�	�
i��H� a�
n �	D�s
DH� a> �>�
�n�
- a�
���� a�
n e��>
����n a> ���Du�	E in
�	s a�
k, 2002–e	 13( 12)  
7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 a�/�+ k�+
��- eM
�� �$�4 u�l�M+ O�g�$+
( .�) /  �
���5
	( .�) –e	 p�+ ei �D
m
��	 a�%��
�5+ a�>�
	 S�/ 5
�� ��j�p( ��V�)  
i�%� D�	�W�-� <
�+ uk ��j�p p
�p	 +
�	M �Y�D 60 �5��	 ��7� �1�Z[ ��j�p�+ u�l�M+ /�	�
� aY�
\ "5
� �5o�
	 ��� +
L�5	 p�+ "h
� �
�
��
 
����W-। uk O�g�$+
 oi /�	�
� aY�
\ "5
� �5�+ ��Y� �o�
� e+dd
	
 ���H` D�	 oi O�g�$+
( .�) /  �
���5
	( .�) e�1 ���
7
	��	 j
+
�Y� �
�
��
 
��c �<, ��ms
k	D
	$ ���Du�	E in
�	s ( e��>
����n)  �-�, 2002–e	 �- 8 �� /G�$� uk a�
�k	 13 7
	
	 ( 4)  �1 u/7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 a�/�+ 
k�+
��- eM
�� �$�4 ����+ �m�t	 5M- �����W�। e+dd
	
 uk a�
�k	 13 7
	
	 ( 8)  �1 u/7
	
	 �1s
� ��
+
��D u/-b ���
�5	 ��7� ��m�-�M+ 
�
���<%k /�	�m5e�- W
�f�� ��o�
	 ��� �1�Z[ O�g�$+
	 ���
�<
. "D �̀� D	
 ��c। ���H` D�	 uk O�g�$+
 e�1 ���
7
	��D e+dd
	
 ���m
k 
�m�t ���� �D
�o pD
	 �-��5� �
 D	
	 ��� �+D� D	
 ��c e�1 uk �m�t ���� �< �D
�o �-��5� �$�4 u�l�M+ /�	�
� aY�
\ o +g/�	 �%5 ���+ 
eei4e>e-– e	 4
�� �
�/k ���।

k� 
��

b��#� ��� e�� 23g�5��( 63) /  
!�–23g�5��( 63) –e� ���

��
��89k �
�!m�$�

���3 ( s��� !m
t) 

$�
� 
�j
p� 
��
�% o a=��>

$%��� 
��
�%

1. [ �-
� �D
!:  06400000453, 
������ b
l]  
H
���
 M
+% � ( O�g�$+
)  	
�DH 
��
��� �n- (1�  ��–O�g�$+
)  

��� p
� 5 H+D o 300 �.�>% � eD+-
 ���l1��	 ��g a1H, "	 
e� o e- "	 p� �1 6258/ 7083, e- "	 M�+�
� �1 2127, 
��3�
 �
�
4
n
, Y
�
 �7��
�, �/
q D���
 4E, ��-
 �7��
�। �43��d:  
/V��– 12 >% � 4of
 	
s
;  /�9�– "�g- �i� �n�-	 ���;  ut	– 
"�% �D�		 ���;  5�k�– 4 >% � D
L4
 	
s
।

15 �9��i, 2023
₹

1820577

21 ���, 2023

s��:  ������ a�9���
$� a
�!��,
��
�%:  23. 11. 2023  ���� ��u
�� 
���n 
�
����    

 ��� ��:  
!ee–2
[ ���� �� 230( 3)  e�� J� �� 6 o 7 e� Kp
k��] 

������. �.�(��� K��m�
� � N�i�9���, 
������ K�#, ������ !�5��

K��m�
� a.�
p��(� 
!e ( 
!ee)  �� 193/ ( K�
�) / 2023
�m�D�+ ��`�:–
1.  ��
�
� 
��Q
�R a.�n i�T�s��W�� 
�
���� ( ‘ ‘ 
������ K��m�
�’ ’  a=�� 
 ‘ ‘���$����5 �� 1’ ’)  ( /�
� AADCR8845C)  <
	 �	��s
!� a�>� ��D
��	 ���l1 8/ 1, 
-
-�
�
	 �s� �d+$� +- �� �1–10, D-D
+
–700001

e�1
2   .  ��
�
� 
��Q� e�s� ��s��(�! 
�
���� ( ‘ ‘K���
l� K��m�
�’ ’  a=��  ‘ ‘���$����5 
�� 2’ ’)  ( /�
� AAHCB9364N )  <
	 �	��s
!� a�>� ��D
��	 ���l1 8/ 1, -
-�
�
	 �s� 
�d+$� +- �� �1–10, D-D
+
–700001

. . . . .  "��5�D
	$ �D
m
��e�-

������ K��m�
�/ ���$����5 �� 1 e� ikiR K(Q������63 
e�� a!9�
k� 23$���6�3� !�� !m
��� K��R�!� 
�j���

e+dd
	
 ei ��j�p �
�	 D	
 ��c, 31 a�k
�	, 2023 +
�	M �1��-+ "�5H�
�
 a�%<
�$ 
��
�
�� ��
H�
- �D
m
�� -  �
i�%�
�-	 D-D
+
 ��l �D
m
�� a.�
p��(� 
!e ( 
!ee)  
�� 193/ ( K�
�) / 2023 �+ ��<%�k	 +
�	M 1 a�k
�	, 2022 �Y�D �!�
��! �D
m
�� e�1 
�	�
�l1 �D
m
��	 ��7� ���s
/�
	 �s� �����4�
, e�1 u/<%k ��� ��-, /�	�
��� �� 
aY�
 �
�5 a�%��
5��	 ��� ��
�
� 
��Q
�R a.�n i�T�s��W�� 
�
����–
������ 
K��m�
�/ ���$����5 �� 1–e	 ikiE �H�
	7
	D.� e�1 a�%	�k+ O�5
+
.��	 /�YD 
��
 /�	4
-�
	 ��� ���5�H �5���W�।
uk "�5H a�%�
�	 e�1 /%�	
� ��
E� �5o�
 <
�c �< ��
�
� 
��Q
�R a.�n i�T�s��W�� 

�
����–
������ K��m�
�/ ���$����5 �� 1–e	 ikiR K(Q������63 e�1 a!9�
k� 
23$���6�3� /�YD ��
 ��m����+ �5�, +
�	M e�1 ���� �
4% ��
�- �mn ���। uk ���� 
ikiR K(Q������63�� e�� a!9�
k� 23$���63�� !��Q K8�6$�� ���� e�� !��� 
K��R�!� K����
�u(�� ��
�5
��	 ��� a�%�	
7 D	
 <
�c।
!��� �d
�:  ��W9 �Q��

!��� 
���3 ��
�% !�Q

ikiE �H�
	7
	D.� �k�
	, 29 �!��m	, 2023 �D
- 11. 00�
�

a�%	�k+ O�5
+
.� �k�
	, 29 �!��m	, 2023 g/%	 12. 30�
�

��
�
�� ��
H�
- �D
m
�� - �
i�%�
- 31 a�k
�	, 2023 +
�	�M	 "�5H a�%�
�	 ikiE 
�H�
	7
	D.��	 ��� 15 ���m	, 2023 e�1 30 ���pm	, 2023 +
�	M ����
�D +
�	M 
���
�� g�� D	
	 ��� ���5�H �5���W�। ��
� "�V+ ��
E� ikiR K(Q������6�3� ��� 
15 ���m	, 2023 e�1 a!9�
k� 23$���6�3� ��� 30 ���pm	, 2023 +
�	�M "�5�H	 
ps
��+ eDE u/
�� +L
�5	 D
�W /
G
��
 ���।
�	��
�-uH��	 u/	 ��
�5
� eD�
t i–��
E1��	 �
7��� ���। �	��
�-uH��	 u/	 ��
 
e�1 ��
�5
��	 ��� �D
m
�� e�e��!e-–e	 ��: ���s
 D�	�W।
�s� �m�-+ uk ��
E��	 D�/ e�1 7
	
 230 e	 a7$�� �����+ 
������ K��m�
�/ ���$����5 
�� 1–e� �	��s
!� a�>� �Y�D ���
�V�-� /
o�
 <
��। ps
��+ ��
� �<
.5
� e�1 ��
�5
��	 
���k.� ���k.+�
�� ��
�5
� D	�+ /
�	� aY�
 +L
�5	 a�%��
�5+ p�+���7	 �
7��� ��
�5
� 
D	�+ /
�	� H+��
�/�k �< ps
�+ ��
	 48 ��
 "�. aY	
i��H� ��- D	
 Y
�D।
/%�	
� �M�
- D	��� �< K��m�
� a.�
p��(� 
!e( 
!ee)  �� 193/ K�
�/ 2023–�+ 31 
a�k
�	, 2023 +
�	�M �
�	 D	
 uk "�5H a�%�
�	 uk a�
�k	 a7$� 7
	
 230( 1)  a7$�� 
��
�
�� ��
H�
- �D
m
�� - �
i�%�
-, D-D
+
 ��l �	�
�l1 �D
m
��/ "��5�D
	$ �1 2 
e�1 �!�
��! �D
m
��/ "��5�D
	$ �1 1 e	 ���+ ��
	 ���s
 D	�W e�1 �	D!��% k D�	�W 
�<  a�!�	.��	 <
4
i D	
 HV�� �k�!��		 ��� �	�
�l1 �D
m
��/ "��5�D
	$ �1 2 e�1 
�	�
�l1 �D
m
��/ "��5�D
	$ �1 2 e	 ��
	 �D
�o p��
�� ��i।
�
i�%�
- a�
!��
�D� ��� ��
�
- H
� ( sonal310@gmail.com )  ( ��
�
i- �1 
9831335644) –�D uk ��
	 �4�
	/
��� ���
�� ��<%k D�	�W�।
�
i�%�
- ��e� �5��nd 	
u+ ( csraut@gmail.com )  ( ��
�
i- �1 9339723345)  uk 
��
	 sk% E�
i�
	 ���
�� ��<%k D�	�W�।
u/�	 u�l�M+ ���s
/�
	 �s�, ��
� a�%��
�5+ ��-, ��
�
�� �
i�%�
�-	 a�%��
5��	 
��`� ���।

+
�	M 22 ���m	, 2023 s
/ –
s
�:  D-D
+
 a�
!��
�D� ��
�
- H
�
 ei ��
	 ��� ��<%k �4�
	/
��� 

 ��o^� K�_�!��
4, ���t� 6�n5 K���, ��o^�– 711101

No. WB-HMC/TN/ED/S&D/25/2023-2024   +
�	M:  09. 11. 23 
i– K�n�� 
�j
p

eD���DuE� i�¨���
	 ( e� a�
n �!)  �
of
 �/3	��
, �
o" �/3	��
 a7$�� �5��
	 ����
�, 
.
�-�/� ����
�, �+% � ��
���
- ����
�, s�1�k� e�e� ©
! �.� s
/� D�	 �5��
	 un�+D	� D
��	 
��� M�
+, "�Y�D�
�� �k� o a�%S/ D
�� a��j ªD
5
	.��	 �Y�D ��7�
�	+ "D
�	 i– ��n
	 
"h
� D	�W�। ��H�5 �m�D�+ +Y� i ��n
	 ��j�p e�1 eD���DuE� i�¨���
	 e	 a�>�/ www.
wbtender.gov.in  �Y�D /
o�
 <
��। ��! ��
 ��n	 +
�	M 29/ 11/ 2023 ��-
 5. 00�
 /<�n। 
ei4e��� �D
�o D
	� �
 5�H��� �< �D
�o "��5� s$D
	 �
 �
�+- D	�+ /
�	।
194(3)/23-24  e�
�
�uR� i
h
�Q��
10/11/23    ��o^� K�_�!��

Tender under two bid system is hereby invited for the eligible 
agencies for 15th FC, RIDF, MA & ME, MPLAD, SSM FUND 
work at Canning-I Panchayat Samiti. Interested agencies are 
requested to visit eProcurement System of Government of 
West Bengal. Last date of submission of application tender 
is on 07.12.2023 upto 6.00 p.m. and date of opening is 
on 11.12.2023 at 5.00 p.m. Tender reference no. is Can-I/
EO/551-E-57/2023-2024 DATE 22.11.2023

Quotation has been invited on 22.11.2023 for the following 
work: Managing the Parking of vehicles in 1 parking lot in New 
Town Kolkata with appropriate online Parking management 
application on revenue sharing basis. Document download 
& Bid submission closing date: 30.11.2023 upto 10.00 A.M. 
Details available on www.wbtenders.gov.in, www.nkdamar.

1. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__606549_1
NITNO.38/T38/PATU/15TH FC(TIED) 
/1/2023/ATM DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE):04/12/2023  UP TO 
12:30AM
2. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__6065581_1
NIT NO.38/T38/PATU/15th FC(tied) 
/2/2023/ATM    DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE): 04/12/2023  UP TO 
12.30AM
3. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__606602_1
NIT NO.38/T38/PATU/15TH FC(TIED) 
/3/2023/ATM  DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE):04/12/2023  UP TO 
12:30AM
4. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__606515_1
NIT NO.38/T38/PATU/15TH 
FC(UNTIED)/4/2023   DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE): 04/12/2023  UP TO 
12.30AM
NIT may be seen /download from the 
https://Wbtenders.gov.in         

1. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__606532_1
N I T N O . 3 8 / T 3 8 / PAT U / 1 5 T H 
FC(UNTIED) /6/2023  DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE):04/12/2023  UP TO 
12:30AM
2. ID NO: 2023_ZPHD__6065521_1
N I T N O . 3 8 / T 3 8 / P A T U / 1 5 t h 
FC(Untied) /5/2023  DT. 22/11/2023
BID SUBMISSION  CLOSING 
DATE(ONLINE): 04/12/2023  UP TO 
12.30AM
NIT may be seen /download from the 
https://Wbtenders.gov.in         

 
�
�o��� a
�!:  ������ ( !�u=) 
33, e� e! K���, jk ��, ������–700001

�
�
()–IV  [ J� 8( 1) ]  $%� 
�j
p ( s��� !m
t� ��.)  
�<��+%  ��n
- ��
\ a> i�n�
–e	 a�%��
�5+ "�7D
�	D ������ ��ms
k	D
	$ ���Du�	E in
�	s ( e��>
����n)  �-�, 2002– e	 �- 
3 �� /G�$� ���Du�	�
i��H� a�
n �	D�s
DH� a> �>�
�n�
- a�
���� a�
n e��>
����n a> ���Du�	E in
�	s a�
k, 2002 –e	 
13(1 2)   7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 a�/�+ k�+
��- eM
�� �$�4 u�l�M+ O�g�$+
.��	 p�+ +
L�5	 �
��	 /
�H �-M
 +
�	�M uk a�
�k	 13( 2)  
7
	
7$�� 5
�� ��j�p �
�	 D�	�W�-� <
	 �
7��� uk ��j�p p
�p	 +
�	M �Y�D 60 �5��	 ��7� uk ��j�p�+ 5
��D� + aY�
\ "5
� �5o�
	 
��� +
L�5	 p�+ "h
� �
�
��
 ����W-।
oi O�g�$+
.� uk 5
��D� + aY�
\ "5
� �5�+ ��Y� �o�
� ���H`+ �1�Z[ O�g�$+
 o ���
7
	��	 j
+
�Y� ei ��j�p �
�	 D	
 ��c �<, 
a�%��
�5+ "�7D
�	D eM
�� �$�4 +L
�5	 �
��	 /
�H �-M
 +
�	�M ���Du�	E in
�	s ( e��>
����n)  �- 2002 e	 �- 8 �� /G�$� uk 
a�
�k	 13( 4)  7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 a�/�+ k�+
��- �$�4 ����+ �m�t	 5M- �����W�।
���H`+ oi O�g�$+
/ �
���5
	  e�1 ���
7
	��D e+d
	
 uk �m�t ���� �D
�o pD
	 �-��5� �
– D	
	 ��� �+D� D	
 ��c e�1 uk 
�m�t  ���� �< �D
�o pD
	 �-��5� oi ��j�p�+ 5
��D� + aY�
\ e�1 e	 o/	 �%5 o a��
�� 4
�� ���+ ��n
- ��
\ a> i�n�
	 5
� 
�
�/k ���।
�
	>
���� a�
k–e	 13 �1 7
	
	 ( 8)  �1 u/7
	
	 �1s
� a�%<
�$ p
/� ���
�5	 ��7� ei �%	�k+ /�	�m5e�- W
f
��
	 ���s
 g���	 
��� �1�Z[ O�g�$+
	 ���
�<
. "D �̀� D	
 ��c।

23g�5�� o ��
��$���� ���

�)  b��#� ���
%)  $�
� 
�j
p� ��
�%
6)  $�
� 
�j
p a�98�Q5 
���Q� a=��>
l)  $%��� ��
�%

!m
tm
�� 
���3

 23g�5��:  ² +
/�$ 5
L s
�$ p�
+ 
����- 5
L 44/ e/ 4, E�� �%M
��� �s�, 
�	`f
 �/3	��
	 o�
!� �1 9, 
�/
q+ Y
�
– �	`f
, ��-
– ́ .�-, �/� 
712248 

�)  
�j^� 
%)  04– 08– 2023 
6)  ₹ 6,72,143/ –  
l)  20. 11. 2023

�m�t �
�
�\+ ² /
Y� 5
L �/+
 p�
+ ����-k�
	 5
L, �� e- �1 
27, "	 e� M�+�
� �1 1398, 1413 e�1 1695, e- "	 M�+�
� 
�1 5358, "	 e� p� �1 3436, 3437, 5489, e- "	 p� �1 
10057, ��
�l1 �1 44/ e/ 4, E�� �%M
��� �s�, �	`f
 �/3	��
	 o�
!� 
�1 9, ��3�
– �	`f
, �/
q o  Y
�
– �	`f
, ��-
– ́ .�-, �/� 712248। 
eD+-
 ���l1–�� 3 D
G
 6 W�
D 33 �.�>% � ���। �43��d:  ut�	:  
�5�b+ �5�5
� e�1 a�	n� �5 5�k��:  ² ��1o �.�% 4k�+µ /V���:  
a�� 5t /�9��:  6 >% � 4of
 	
s


23g�5��:  n �
����j ���$�� 
�/+
 ² �M�+H4nd �
-5
	 e�1 
n��5 $5�� ���$�� s
�$ ² /�	�+
` 
�
-5
	, u���	 ªD
�
:  3 �1 �+% � 
g
� ��+�
�n/l$, �/
q ��
�	/%k	, 
Y
�
– �	`f
, ��-
– ́ .�-

�)  
�j^� 
%)  04. 08. 2023 
6)  ₹4,22,266/ –  
l)  20. 11.20 23

�m�t �
�
�\+ ² /�	�+
` �
-5
	 �/+
 ² �M�+H4nd �
-5
	, 
��e- �1 27, "	 e� M�+�
� �1 672, "	 e� 5
. �1 249 
�m�D�+ e- "	 M�+�
� �1 17766, e- "	 5
. �1 228, ��3�
–
 �	`f
, ²	
�/%	 ��k�
 a7$��, �	`f
 g
� /l
��+, 3 �1 �+% �g
� 
��+�
�n/l$, �/
q ��
�	/%k	, Y
�
– �	`f
, ��-
– ́ .�-। �m�t	 
/�	�
/ 1 D
G
 11 W�
D 20 �.�>% �, �.¶ � 5�-- �1 4687/ 11।

��
�%:  20. 11. 2023 s��:  
�j^�   a�9���
$� �
���
��, K!n�� �.�> a� i
nQ�

 ������� p
���$�

D-D
+
 ����
	 �%f�:	 ��+�	 ��-- eD ���k	 ��+�5�। 
�%7�
	, 	�$nd ��	
�	 o ��
�
�D ut�k�
	 �sH�� �
�· ��i 
�5� ud
	 ��। e�5� �D
- �/3�� 10�
 �
.
5 ����
	 �
���-	 
��+	 ��+�5� �5M�+ /
� ��
�	��
�। ��`�E ¹º�+� D+� �/k 
�
�
	 /	i ����
 /�	�`�
 �n D	
 ��। +�� 10�
 15 ����� 
�Y�D ��5
� o 5�k��»�		 ��7� ����
 4-
4- D�	। a�>� �
i�� 

����
 ��¼
�� g���
�. /�f� <
t$	
। +�� �D
- 10�
 59 ������ 
/�	�`�
 �>	 s
�
��D ��। �Dn D$�
�� �%f�:	 ��+	 ��+�5� 
/
o�
 �.-, +
 ���� u�G�W p¾। ���+	 ��� "�%�
��D 42। 

ud
�		 /	 �5�E ���� <
o�
 �� �
:%	 �
�/
+
�-। p
Y��D�
�� 
�5�� �D
�o "�
�+	 �4h /
o" <
���। �4�DÀ�D�5	 7
	�
, 
����
	 �
���-	 ��g�À �1�<
.D
	$ -
i�� oi ���k �D
�o�
�� 
u�G /�f�W�-�। ��M
��i ��g�Às�H� +
L	 ��+% � ����W। �	��n 
/
D� Y
�
 eDE as
�
��D ��+% �	 �
�-
 5
��	 D�	�W। ����
 
�V�t �-
 ����W, /%�-H +5n D	�W। +5n �H` ��-i �
�
 
<
�� ��+% �	 D
	�। +�� <
t$�5	 g���
�.	 ��� ����
	 +	�> 
k�
 4
o�
 ����W। 

!9^�p ����$�, �.��� 
K��N�–�
��j��, q����6

B.D.O. Baghmundi, Purulia Invites e-Tender for 4 no. 
works. For details, visit www.wbtenders.gov.in Ref. 
Tender ID: 2023_DM_606340_1 to 4
Memo No. 2342/ICA/puru
Dt. 22.11.23

��h�� a.�n 
!n �.�>
b��#� ���–
�n�! 
s� b�#

21/ e, ��Q� 
s�, ������–700016

�
�
()–IV  $%� 
�j
p
( s��� !m
t� ��.) 

e+d
	
 ��j�p �5o�
 <
�c �<, ���Du�	E in
�	s ( e��>
����n)  �-�, 2002–e	 �- 3 ( 2002 e	 54)  �� /G�$� ���Du�	�
i��H� 
a�
n �	D�s
DH� a> �>�
�n�
- a�
���� a�
n e��>
����n a> ���Du�	E in
�	s  a�
k, 2002–e	 13( 12)  7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 
a�/�+ k�+
��- a�%��
�5+ a�>�
	 p�+E a�
D
u�n u�l�M+ +
�	�M eDE 5
�� ��j�p i�%� D�	�W�-�, <
	 �
7��� uk ��j�p p
�p	 
+
�	M �Y�D 60 �5��	 ��7� �1�Z[ ��j�p�+ u�l�M+ /�	�
� aY�
\ "5
� �5o�
	 ��� +
L�5	 p�+ "h
� �
�
��
 ����W-।
�1�Z[ O�g�$+
.� uk aY�
\ "5
� �5�+ ��Y� �o�
� e+dd
	
 oi O�g�$+
.� e�1 ���
7
	��	 p�+ ��j�p �
�	 D	
 ��c �<, 
��ms
k	D
	$ uk �-��V��	 �- 3 �� /G�$� uk a�
�k	 13( 12)  7
	
7$�� +
L	 o/	 a�/�+ k�+
��- p�+E a�
D
u�n	 /
�H 
u�l�M+ +
�	�M eM
�� �$�4 ����+ �m�t	 5M- �����W�।
uk a�
�k	 13 7
	
	 ( 8)  �1 u/7
	
	 �1s
� ��
+
��D p
/� ���
�5	 ��7� ���m
k �
���<%k /�	�m5 W
f
��
	 ���s
 g���	 ��� 
�1�Z[ O�g�$+
	 ���
�<
. "D �̀� D	
 ��c।
���H` D�	 oi O�g�$+
 e�1 ���
7
	��D e+dd
	
 ��m�-�M+ �m�te�-  ���� �-��5� �
–D	
	 ��� �+D� D	
 ��c e�1 ei �m�te�-  
���� �< �D
�o pD
	 �-��5� ���4	 p�+E a�
D
u�n u�l�M+ aY�
\ o +
	 o/	 �%5 ���+ /¨
� a�
n ��n ��
\–e	 4
�� �
�/k ���।

k� 
��

a.���un /  ��
��$��� /  �n�$��� /  
23g�5�� /  b��#� ���

�.  
���n 
�j
p� ��
�%
%.  $%� 
�j
p� ��
�%

$�
� 
�j
p 
a�9!��� $�
��� � 

a=��>

s��� !m
t� 
���3

1 ���
�� �p�1 D�s
DH� ( 23g�5��)  
² /
Y� �.
s
�$ ( stt�
����5)  
�/+
 �%H
n �.
s
�$, 
² /
Y� �.
s
�$ ( 23g�5�� o 
�n�$���) , 
²�+$ >
l�� �.
s
�$ ( ��
��$��)  
s
�$ /
Y� �.
s
�$ 
²�+$ /l
 �Ã- ( ��
��$��) 
�/+
 �%�7»	 �Ã- ���
� 2�1 ��/
- 
/l$, 	��% E�
, /
L4�/
+
, ��-
 5�k� 
24 /	.�
 ( /q�q)  700152

�)  03. 06. 2023 
%)  17. 11. 2023

₹  
40,79,897. 82 

e�� 
₹  34,11,572. 67 
e�1 +g/�	 �%5

2 D
G
 15 W�
D 380 �.�>% � ����� ���l1 <
	 
��3�
– D
�	
�
5, �� e- �1 41, "	 e� �1 
2, �+3�� �1 109, e- "	 M�+�
� �1 7578, 
"	 e� M�+�
� �1 16, "	e� o e-"	 
5
. �1 5, �
��D 5
. �1 3, �
��D M�+�
� �1 
77, ��
�l1 �1 12, a��s+ ��g
�, /
L4�/
+
, 
a�n$/%	, 	
�/%	 ��
�
	/%	 �/3	��
	 o�
!� 
�1 4, �/
q /
L4�/
+
, Y
�
–  ��
�
	/%	, ��-
–
 5�k� 24 /	.�
, D-D
+
– 700152 �
�-D
�
 
² /
Y� �.
s
�$ <
	 ��Y�% k i�
	
 5�-- �1 
160406989 +
�	M 23. 09. 2015। !m
t� 
KW_�
d eiv�� ( $
�� a�98�Q5)  ut��:  k�
	$ 
�	�
 ��%�5
�		 �
�f $
k�3:  10 >% � 	
s
 �w���:  
"	e� o e-"	 5
. �1 5 e	 ��� �
x��:  20 
>% � 4of
 ���
- /Y

2 ���
�� D� H en
	p
i��� ( 23g�5��)  
² �¨� D
�
+ ( 23g�5��)  
�/+
 e� �D D
�
+ 
�5-$/ k�
	 D
�
+ ( ��
��$��)  
�/+
 e� �D D
�
+, 
����
5 k�
	 D
�+
 ( ��
��$��)  
�/+
 e� �D D
�
+ ���
� o�
!� 
�1 32, ��
f
- �
�-/
f
, 	
�/%	 
��
�
	/%	 �/3	��
 Y
�
– ��	nd/%	, 
��-
 5�k� 24 /	.�
– 700154

�)  28. 04. 2023 
%)  17. 11. 2023

₹  
48,13,450. 93 
e�1 +g/�	 �%5

gi ( 2)  D
G
 e�1 gi ( 2)  W�
D ����� ���l1 e	 
���nD �s�+ ��3�
– �
�-/
f
 ��
f
-, ��e- �1 
61, a7$�s "	e� 5
. �1 270 e�1 "	e� 
M�+�
� �1 136, �m�D�+ e-"	 5
. �1 380 
e�1 e-"	 M�+�
� �1 2250 a7$�s Y
�
–
 ��
�
	/%	, ��-
– 5�k� 24 /	.�
 ��Y�%k 	
�/%	 
��
�
	/%	 �/3	��
 e�!e�"	 5�k� 24 /	.�
 
a7$�� �
�
�\+ �¨� D
�
+, �5-$/% k�
	 D
�
+ 
e�1 ����
5 k�
	 D
�
+ <
	 ��k� 5�-- �1 "i 
06200/ 11 e�1 ��k� 5�-- �1 "i 1080/ 13। 
!m
t� KW_�
d eiv��:  ut��:  16 >% � 4of
 
�
�-/
f
 �	
! $
k�3:  "	 e� 5
. �1 270 e	 
���	 a1H �w���:  "	 e� 5
. �1 270 e	 ���	 
a1H �
x��:  14 >% � 4of
 �
7
	��	 	
s
 

3 ² ���5� /
Ã
 ( 23g�5��)  
�/+
 	�%�
Y /
Ã
, 
² ���
� k�
	 /
Ã
 ( ��
��$��)  
�/+
 	�%�
Y /
Ã
, 
²�+$ ���+
 	
�� /
Ã
 ( ��
��$��)  
s
�$ ���5� /
Ã


�)  21. 06. 2023 
%)  17. 11. 2023

₹ 
10,51,324. 16 
e�1 +g/�	 �%5

2 D
G
 0 W�
D 0 �.�>% � ���	 u/	 �����+ 
�
��<
.� ���l1 <
	 �p����� �1 932, "�n/l$ 
e a7$�s �D e� �� o�
!� �1 114, ��
�	
 11, �/
q 
o Y
�
– �	��n /
D� D-D
+
, /q�q 700093 
<
	 ��Y�% k D�����n 5�-- �1 05722 �
- 
2010 ² ���5� /
Ã
 o ���
� k�
	 /
Ã
	 
a�%k�- e�1 ��Y�% k �.Å 5�-- �1 00071 
�
- 2019 ² ���5� /
Ã
	 a�%k�-। !m
t� 
KW_�
d eiv�� ( $
�� a�98�Q5)  ut��:  8 >% � 
4of
 �
7
	� /�	�	 $
k�3:  5
. �1 981/ 3620 
e	 ��� �w���:  5
. �1 981/ 3620 e	 ��� 
�
x��:  5
. �1 957 e	 ���

4 ���
�� e��� a�
/
�	-� ( 23g�5��)  
�
�
 4k�+µ ( st�
����5)  
² p5$/ ���ep ( ��
��$��)  
�/+
 ��	
� ���ep, 
²�+$ �	M
 ���ep ( ��
��$��)  
s
�$ p5$/ ���ep

�)  21. 06. 2023 
%)  17. 11. 2023

₹  
62,22,043.77 
e�1 +g/�	 �%5

2 D
G
 14 W�
D 14 �.�>% � ���, �
��<
.� ���l1 
<
	 ��3�
– u5�	
�/%	, ��e- �1 43, e-"	 5
. 
�1 2352 e�1 2802, e-"	 M�+�
� �1 11663 
e�1 11578, ��
�l1 �1 181, Y
�
– ���- i�-
� 
�	��, �7��g
� �/3	��
	 o�
!� �1 5 ( /V��+� 
10) , ��-
– ut	 24 /	.�
, /�9��: 700129 
�
�-D
�
 ² p5$/ ���ep e�1 ²�+$ �	M
 
���ep <
	 ��k� 5�-- �1 "i– 12735 +
�	M 
04/ 11/ 2010। !m
t� KW_�
d eiv�� ( $
�� 
a�98�Q5)  ut��:  5
. �1 1223 e	 a1H $
k�3:  10 
>% � 4of
 �.
s
�$ �	
! �w���:  �.
s
�$ �	
! �
x��:  
5
. �1 902 e	 a1H।

��
�%:  23. 11. 2023, s��:  ������   s�/ –  a�9���
$� �
���
��, ��h�� a.�n 
!n �.�>

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line

Sanjoy Sadhukhan
Line


